
Fecha:
Vpe:
Vpe pág:
Vpe portada:

17/05/2024
    $644.005
    $856.128
    $856.128

Audiencia:
Tirada:
Difusión:
Ocupación:

           0
           0
           0
      75,22%

Sección:
Frecuencia:

ACTUALIDAD
MENSUAL

Pág: 36



Fecha:
Vpe:
Vpe pág:
Vpe portada:

17/05/2024
    $664.558
    $856.128
    $856.128

Audiencia:
Tirada:
Difusión:
Ocupación:

           0
           0
           0
      77,62%

Sección:
Frecuencia:

ACTUALIDAD
MENSUAL

Pág: 37



Fecha:
Vpe:
Vpe pág:
Vpe portada:

17/05/2024
    $678.261
    $856.128
    $856.128

Audiencia:
Tirada:
Difusión:
Ocupación:

           0
           0
           0
      79,22%

Sección:
Frecuencia:

ACTUALIDAD
MENSUAL

Pág: 38


